All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Siemens 6ES7 307-1KA01-0AA0
SITOP Simatic S7-300 Power Supply
Limited Availability
Used and in Excellent Condition
Open Web Page
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
Data sheet 6ES7360-3AA01-0AA0
SIMATIC S7-300, Connection IM 360 in central rack for connection of max.
3 expansion racks, with C-bus
Input current
from backplane bus 5 V DC, max. 350 mA
Power loss
Power loss, typ. 2 W
Hardware configuration
Number of interfaces per CPU, max. 1
Dimensions
Width 40 mm
Height 125 mm
Depth 120 mm
Weights
Weight, approx. 225 g
last modified: 1/17/2021
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens 9.7.20216ES73603AA010AA0
Page 1/1
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment
Gold-standard solutions
Extend the life of your critical industrial,
commercial, and military systems with our
superior service and support.
We buy equipment
Planning to upgrade your current
equipment? Have surplus equipment taking
up shelf space? We'll give it a new home.
Learn more!
Visit us at artisantg.com for more info
on price quotes, drivers, technical
specifications, manuals, and documentation.
Artisan Scientific Corporation dba Artisan Technology Group is not an affiliate, representative, or authorized distributor for any manufacturer listed herein.
We're here to make your life easier. How can we help you today?
(217) 352-9330 I sales@artisantg.com I artisantg.com